Seniorien syysretki Hirsala Golfiin

Lahtoryhmat 14.9.2023 klo
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Ma&ard  Sukunimi

1 Almiala
1 Siven

1 Laakso
1 Koivula

1 Vainio

1 Auvinen

1 Lappalainen
1 Lappalainen

1 Latvakangas
1 Maja
1 Soininen

1 Biese

1 Taskinen

1 Viljanen

1 Vaatainen
15

Etunimi

Markku
Kimmo
Jari
Kari

llari
Tuuli
Tapio
Seija

Jouko
Anu
Raila

Lars
Hannu
Eero
Heikki

HCP

171
11,6
14,5
19,0

10,3
14,0
9,7
25,7

6,4
22,3
20,5

19,8
20,4
14,5
21,1



